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WE MELEGNANO  (0601087C)
MELEGNANO - 24-02-2006 - 26-02-2006

Torneo WE MELEGNANO 0601087C

Luogo MELEGNANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 24-02-2006 - 26-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PINO NICOLA - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet http://www.circoloscacchi.org
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MELEGNANO - 24-02-2006 - 26-02-2006

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 NC Adriani Vieri            ITA TOS FI 1443 0 0 1963 M 127303

5 NC Alborghetti Ernesto      ITA LOM BG 1479 0 0 1960 M 106027

22 NC Baldin Antonio           ITA LOM PV 1425 0 0 1959 M 127437

8 NC Brambilla Augusto        ITA LOM MI 1425 0 0 1942 M 113673

17 NC Calvi Luca               ITA LOM MI 1473 0 0 1964 M 125677

10 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1478 0 0 1947 M 119528

18 3N Dassisti Michele         ITA LOM LO 1518 0 0 1975 M 125678

2 NC Ferrigno Angelo          ITA LOM MI 1410 0 0 1960 M

11 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1398 0 0 1971 M 120243

14 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA LOM MB 1421 0 0 1947 M 121620

13 3N Gavioli Fabrizio         ITA LOM PV 1568 0 0 1963 M 121557

23 2N Giannini Mario           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1979 M 128006

20 NC Luciani Aldo Marco       ITA LOM MI 1425 0 0 1972 M 126909

6 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1523 0 0 1941 M 106848

9 NC Martino Gianluca         ITA EMI PC 1494 0 0 1970 M 116330

4 3N Modica Antonino          ITA LOM MI 1494 0 0 1956 M 105660

3 1S Montagner Enzo           ITA LOM MI 1453 0 0 1944 M 104972

1 3N Monticone Maurizio       ITA PIE AT 1510 0 0 1961 M

7 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA LOM MI 1435 0 0 1955 M 110088

12 NC Pozzi Giovanni           ITA LOM LO 1464 0 0 1989 M 121162

16 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA LOM CO 1537 0 0 1967 M 123995

15 NC Secondi Daniele          ITA LOM MI 1329 0 0 1992 M 123904

24 3N Trujillo Torres Richard BO 1572 0 0 M 128535

19 NC Venturino Federico       ITA PIE AT 1401 0 0 1988 M 125917
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 NC Adriani Vieri            ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1963 M 127303

5 NC Alborghetti Ernesto      ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1960 M 106027

22 NC Baldin Antonio           ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 127437

8 NC Brambilla Augusto        ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1942 M 113673

17 NC Calvi Luca               ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1964 M 125677

10 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1947 M 119528

18 3N Dassisti Michele         ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M 125678

2 NC Ferrigno Angelo          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M

11 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 120243

14 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA 1421 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1947 M 121620

13 3N Gavioli Fabrizio         ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1963 M 121557

20 NC Luciani Aldo Marco       ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1972 M 126909

6 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1941 M 106848

9 NC Martino Gianluca         ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1970 M 116330

4 3N Modica Antonino          ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1956 M 105660

3 1S Montagner Enzo           ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1944 M 104972

1 3N Monticone Maurizio       ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M

7 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1955 M 110088

12 NC Pozzi Giovanni           ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1989 M 121162

16 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1967 M 123995

15 NC Secondi Daniele          ITA 1329 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1992 M 123904

24 3N Trujillo Torres Richard 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 M 128535

19 NC Venturino Federico       ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1988 M 125917
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